sales action desk
sales fax line (01793) 611777
(01793) 611666
160
Mechanical
End Stop Torque:
Staring Torque:
Mechanical Adjustment:

Meggitt Citec
Dimensions (Cont...)
How To Order
Common Part
23
Customer
Identity
S A
Resistance Value
The first two digits
are significant figures
of resistance value
and the third one
denotes the number of
zeros following.
103 M
Bush Style
E -  Diecast 3/8" x
       8mm 6mm hole
F -  Diecast 3/8" x
       12mm - no lug
       6.35mm hole
G - Diecast 3/8" x
       8mm - no lug
       6mm hole
K -  Diecast 3/8" x
        8mm - no lug
        6.35mm hole
L  -  Diecast
        M10 x 9mm
        no location lug
        6mm hole
M - Diecast 3/8" x
        8mm 6.35mm
        hole
P -  Diecast M7 x
        6mm - no lug
        4mm hole
R -  Diecast 3/8" x
        9mm - no lug
        6.35mm hole
S -   Insulated
       M10 x 7mm
        6mm hole
T -  Insulated
       M10 x 10mm
        6mm hole
U - No bush
W - Diecast
        M10 x 9mm
         6.35mm hole
Y -  Diecast
        M10 x 9mm
        no location lug
        4mm hole
Shaft Style
Tolerance
M ± 20%
K ± 10%
Law
A - Linear
B - Log
C - Inv. Log
Type 25
Type 27
23 - Std Spindle Style
24 - Std with
         Mounting Bracket
25 - No bush
        Mtg Bracket
        swept back.
26 - PC terminals
         swept down to